
 
Part Number

Drive 
Voltage

Fund 
Frequency 

(Hz)

HP 
(est.)

Current 
Rating

 
 

Size in inches (HxWxD)

GHHDF021ARX 480 60 20 21 Wall Mount: see MagPac & Panel

GHHDF033ARX 480 60 30 33 Wall Mount: see MagPac & Panel

GHHDF044ARX 480 60 40 44 Wall Mount: see MagPac & Panel

GHHDF055ARX 480 60 50 55 Wall Mount: see MagPac & Panel

GHHDF065ARX 480 60 60 65 Wall Mount: see MagPac & Panel

GHHDF080ARX 480 60 75 80 Wall Mount: see MagPac & Panel

GHHDF105ARX 480 60 100 105 Wall Mount: see MagPac & Panel

GHHDF135ARX 480 60 125 135 49.5" x 24" x 18.5"

GHHDF160ARX 480 60 150 160 49.5” x 24” x 18.5”

GHHDF180ARX 480 60 175 180 49.5” x 24” x 18.5”

GHHDF210ARX 480 60 200 210 49.5” x 24” x 18.5”

GHHDF240ARX 480 60 225 240 49.5” x 24” x 18.5”

GHHDF265ARX 480 60 250 265 49.5” x 24” x 18.5”

GHHDF315ARX 480 60 300 315 69" x 36" x 40"

GHHDF370ARX 480 60 350 370 69” x 36” x 40”

GHHDF420ARX 480 60 400 420 69” x 36” x 40”

GHHDF475ARX 480 60 450 475 69” x 36” x 40”

GHHDF525ARX 480 60 500 525 69” x 36” x 40”

GHHDF580ARX 480 60 550 580 69” x 36” x 40”

GHHDF630ARX 480 60 600 630 69” x 36” x 40”

GHHDF740ARX 480 60 700 740 69” x 36” x 40”

GHHDF840ARX 480 60 800 845 69” x 36” x 40”

GHHDF950ARX 480 60 900 950 69” x 36” x 40”

GHHDF1050ARX 480 60 1000 1050 69” x 36” x 40”

GHHDF1260ARX 480 60 1200 1260 69” x 36” x 40”
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Part Number

Drive 
Voltage

Fund 
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HP 
(est.)

Current 
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Size in inches (HxWxD)

GHHDF021ARX 480 60 20 21 31.5” x 20” x 16.5”

GHHDF033ARX 480 60 30 33 31.5” x 20” x 16.5”

GHHDF044ARX 480 60 40 44 31.5” x 20” x 16.5”

GHHDF055ARX 480 60 50 55 31.5” x 20” x 16.5”

GHHDF065ARX 480 60 60 65 31.5” x 20” x 16.5”

GHHDF080ARX 480 60 75 80 31.5” x 20” x 16.5”

GHHDF105ARX 480 60 100 105 31.5” x 20” x 16.5”

GHHDF135ARX 480 60 125 135 31.5” x 20” x 16.5”

GHHDF160ARX 480 60 150 160 31.5” x 20” x 16.5”

GHHDF180ARX 480 60 175 180 31.5” x 20” x 16.5”

GHHDF210ARX 480 60 200 210 37.5” x 24” x 18.5”

GHHDF240ARX 480 60 225 240 37.5” x 24” x 18.5”

GHHDF265ARX 480 60 250 265 37.5” x 24” x 18.5”

GHHDF315ARX 480 60 300 315 62.5" x 36" x 29.64"

GHHDF370ARX 480 60 350 370 62.5” x 36” x 29.64”

GHHDF420ARX 480 60 400 420 62.5” x 36” x 29.64”

GHHDF475ARX 480 60 450 475 62.5” x 36” x 29.64”

GHHDF525ARX 480 60 500 525 62.5” x 36” x 29.64”

GHHDF580ARX 480 60 550 580 62.5” x 36” x 29.64”

GHHDF630ARX 480 60 600 630 62.5” x 36” x 29.64”

GHHDF740ARX 480 60 700 740 62.5” x 36” x 29.64”

GHHDF840ARX 480 60 800 845 62.5” x 36” x 29.64”

GHHDF950ARX 480 60 900 950 62.5” x 36” x 29.64”

GHHDF1050ARX 480 60 1000 1050 62.5” x 36” x 29.64”

GHHDF1260ARX 480 60 1200 1260 62.5” x 36” x 29.64”
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Size in inches (HxW)

GHHDF021ARX 480 60 20 21 27” x 17”

GHHDF033ARX 480 60 30 33 27” x 17”

GHHDF044ARX 480 60 40 44 27” x 17”

GHHDF055ARX 480 60 50 55 27” x 17”

GHHDF065ARX 480 60 60 65 27” x 17”

GHHDF080ARX 480 60 75 80 27” x 17”

GHHDF105ARX 480 60 100 105 27” x 17”

GHHDF135ARX 480 60 125 135 33” x 21”

GHHDF160ARX 480 60 150 160 33” x 21”

GHHDF180ARX 480 60 175 180 33” x 21”

GHHDF210ARX 480 60 200 210 33” x 21”

GHHDF240ARX 480 60 225 240 33” x 21”

GHHDF265ARX 480 60 250 265 33” x 21”

GHHDF315ARX 480 60 300 315 57” x 33”

GHHDF370ARX 480 60 350 370 57” x 33”

GHHDF420ARX 480 60 400 420 57” x 33”

GHHDF475ARX 480 60 450 475 57” x 33”

GHHDF525ARX 480 60 500 525 57” x 33”

GHHDF580ARX 480 60 550 580 57” x 33”

GHHDF630ARX 480 60 600 630 57” x 33”

GHHDF740ARX 480 60 700 740 See MagStand & MagPac

GHHDF840ARX 480 60 800 845 See MagStand & MagPac

GHHDF950ARX 480 60 900 950 See MagStand & MagPac

GHHDF1050ARX 480 60 1000 1050 See MagStand & MagPac

GHHDF1260ARX 480 60 1200 1260 See MagStand & MagPac
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